market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: A Cotthur See  Mobile No.: 190 4 173 524								
Research Data by M  Date of  Location:	s and collecting delarket Xcel as pelssue:  Mobile No: 8015	registered with use reproject specific Assign Valid From: 2442 Address: The lier to facilitate in his/her assign	ment Letter. Reference to 25 4 2 Job F is Authority Card is is	nce No: ieldwork		The assignm This Assign authorization specified abo Though you particulars th That you sho			
		o the above captioned subject.	ompany with elerencet	pried in our o	(Card Hol	der's Signature			
nocification, curtailment, orlly by you on the date of	in the event of such n ly completed satisfact	Assignment l	etter			or cancellatic such modifie			
detail at the project briefi We now offer you fees for	discussion we had wing which you had attor the assignment and	Job Title South Control of Fieldwork Location:  Chema  Tith you regarding the assignmented on.  If other associated fees as men	bing od ion line works and the comment pertaining to the comment pertaining the comment pertaining to the comment pertaining th	aptioned subj	ect matter	and explained			
(A) Fees for Assignment			Epled thosame, and have further College and have and have a college and a college and the coll	na vocasty ace of the same n	ion or disp from or disp	mise any ques			
Data Collection	Type	Segment - Ce	mter devices and article	ACCURATE STREET, SHOWING STREET, ST. T. C.	antity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)			
led over to you for using						A PURE STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH			
Quent	esavies amaisen san	H H -	Chemai	halo que q	Your Harls	200			

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Signed in the presence of:

Contact number:

Contact number:

1) Witness Name:

Signature:
2) Witness Name:

Signature:

without showing any reason thereof.

terms and conditions.

Date:

Signature:

Name of the Freeland Address:- 50 66 Mobile No:-	cer:- Pa Sant J		ejum	لامدكا	ajes			500 E			
	2 (1 4 2)	402	no	BILL	Dec					-	
Customer's Name & A	DATA MAT	RIX PVT. I		Julye in	or Commer	cial Us	e: psuc od over	insons Calumbi	nes es antiu	This "BILL" Involce Qu	
No. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, K Perambur , Chennai - 60001 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		ing the sai		D	ill No: Pate: reelancer C	215 ode:	370	repred an mistage	250 (00 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	lance service Company f Payment f	
hat I had violated	Toward	s my Char	ges/Fees	against	Assignme	nt/ssta	ted be	low:	Die	merely-an	
Job No: 20240	Original Assignment Number and Date			Revise	Quantity And Amount						
Job Title: Produce	Cornepe	titivenor	Rea	wen	2 112	Eccips	aton n	e appue acmm th	Payble		
Fieldwork Locations:	Cher	na . 25 9	vods not	d accept.	elivered an	antity o	dre Qui	Indi for I	slu	are part in	
Fees for Assignment	t								1	3	
Data Collection Type 8	& Segment			Quantit	y Rate		Am				
1- Briefing charges	e e e								100		
2- Recruitment/Con	tact/Listing			8	200	3		1	boo	D	
3- Main interview -				11	800				3 200		
4- Main interview-					1		2 ,2				
5- Moderation/Trans (Specify)		cription/Othe	rs	-, -							
Other Fees/Charges											
Supervision Charges					T						
Executive Name:	B 5	A	Math	us Pe	00						
EIC Employee ID: Da	ate: Signat			49× 7	05 5	DU.	M	MH.			
Totals			-	131	73 (3)			(CS)	١.	800	
A) Fees for Assignemt		Job No.	Task (	Task Code Amount:-			1.		41	200	
7,7,7,000,101,7,100,19,101,110		-									
B) Supervision Charges			_		mount:-						
b) Supervision Charges											
_					(A+B) Fo	r Net I	ayme	nt			
Rupees in Words:	t we	housar	14	Eight	hund	red	R	rees	m	ly	
				Summ	ary					7	
Number	gment Centre	Type	Quantity Synch Submitted		ity Rejectedby d Agreed by me			ce Quantity Quantity Pai		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
154			8		0	8		8		0	
gozuntak +	a gray	Sur	10		0	lı		¥		0	
I solemnly declare the information My PAN Account Number Beneficiary Bank Account Beneficiary Bank Account E&OE	is: B M	ein (both sides of	the page) is tru		Donofic	beliefs and belief and beliefs and belief an	nd I agree	with all terms	13	ooso7	
							Bill Re	eceived On	1:		
D 1.0			Q	JZ TON	4		Pill Cl	necked & 0	loared	00:	
Deroys	-	-	0	7001	data		Bill C	ieckeu & (	leared	OII.	
(Signature & D	ate)		Approve	d by with	date				10/10/		

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: A. Coothur Bee  Mobile No.: 1904173524	Industrial PIC of the freelancer and continue the assignment on the office of the offi
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Mate of	ence No:	
Location: Chunnai	Ssue: Valid From: 24/24to 25/4/24 Job Mobile No: 36847224 Address: This Authority Card is the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
Location: Chunnai	Mobile No: 3884722916 Address: This Authority Card is	particulars that may control on beuze
Location: Chynai	Mobile No: 3884722916 Address: This Authority Card is	particulars that my control to no baues

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	and automatically cancelled forth with neur's, devices and creater - themps and shall forthwith return the same upon completion of the	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Quart	HH - Chinai	on on the Harle	200	
ndine and available thereof. However, the	freelance service details and the required data energic	wor to kappan require	Company, onl	

The above stated assignment will start from 24 U 24 and end on 25. U 24 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly déclare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

which is bad (cancelled) then deduction shall be one for	backing view and the case of the cast interviews are done one of backing view plus one more valid and accepted interview.  Penalties may be much higher if some one is found doing reportitive mistakes and qualtities.
Date:	and minigroup on task and Signed in the presence of: green and going to differ the
Name of signee: Charthalach	1) Witness Name: A . Caltrus Rec
ed rate would be applicable only for balance quantity	River out that guidensterobotic Contact number: 4904173524
uting and signing the revised terms in the Assig metal or the Company shall recover any dues for the accomity	Signature:
Signature: S. Shathi	2) Witness Name: Ralloch Junes Sel
ottations and in case of full O hispu & he territorial	Contact number: 9952748071
	Signature:

	9 7													
Name of t Address:- Mobile No	he Freela 1/1	ncer:-	She who	ntralo	erh.	u' est	men	hela	-					
		(CO)	1 1	130	- 6		ecia							
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  No. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Nagar,  Perambur, Chennai - 600011  PAN No.: AAECM5086D							For Commercial Use:  Bill No: 21576 Date: Freelancer Code:						Invoice Ou lance sent Company t /Payment t	
plated	iv bsd 1	ntly the	owards	my Cha	rges/Fe	esagai	inst As	signmer	nt/ssta	ted be			merely and	
Job No: 20240488.							Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date			Quantity And Amount	
Job Title:	Dodus	y Co	mpeti	tirene	s Dhere	1	inclocal	of payme	dalpo	rther confirmation recei			Payble	
Fieldwork L			- (%	ma.	n above	epted o	and acc	elivered	ntity d	ne Qua	tratismit in	a litu	ni bisq sha	
Fees for A														
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qu	antity	Rate			Amo	unt		
	fing charg		The state											
	ruitment/0		isting				4	200	)		2,8	30	0	
	n interview													
4- Mair	interviev	V-												
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)								4						
Other Fee	s/Charg	jes												
Supervision	Charges													
Executive	Name:				A	· Ica	the	n Be	2					
<b>EIC Emple</b>	oyee ID:	Date:	Signatu	ire:	m	x179	5/2	15/2	4	N	lat .			
Totals			1									2	,800	
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	Tas	sk Code	Amo	unt:-		2 1				
							-							
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es						unt:-						
					G	irand 1	otal (	A+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent			
Rupees in W	/ords:	two	, ,	trous	and	5	ight	h	und	ud	Pupe	_	only	
						Sun	nmar	У					4	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S Submi			Quantity Rejectedby IC and Agreed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinth Invoice		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
	207 tousk	**	Vistoria	Quest	4	0		V	14 14		6748	0		
	lare the inform count Num Bank Acco	nation ment ber is: ount Nam	BOND BOND	c 999	Lake	hui		Benefic	ciary Ba	nk Name	e: Bank BILI		itions. Fres 008029	
(Signature & Date) Approv							with dat	ie	2 2 27	Bill Cl	necked & Clea	red	On:	